	·	teren figures and a second contract to the se	n an common de l'Allance, mai moderne methodolorie de la cidad			entroping health the specific of the second accounts a consisting with a believe the specific specific and the		_	
1				ı	Fraction	Section Number	Township Number	Range Number	
Со	unty:	Grant		1	W NE NW	34	28S	37W EN	
		direction from	nearest town	or cit	y street address of well if loca	ated within city?			
		103 E	. Oklahom	a, U	lysses, Kansas				
2	WATER	R WELL OW	NER: Taylor	Food	l Mart #629				
	Į.	. Address, B	•			Board of Agriculture	e, Division of Water Resour	ces	
		te, ZIP Code		NC 2		Application Number			
3	MARK	MARK WELL'S LOCATION WITH AN "X" IN SECTION BOX:			4 DEPTH OF WELL	35 ft.			
	AN "X"				WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL68.89 ft.				
	N				WELL WAS USED AS:				
		×			MELL MAYS OSED 42:				
	NN	/	NE		1 Domestic 2 Irrigation	5 Public Water Supply6 Oil Field Water Supply			
					3 Feedlot	7 Domestic (Lawn & G	larden) 11 Injection	Well	
W				E	4 Industrial	8 Air Conditioning	12 Other	**************************************	
	SW SE Was a chemical / bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes						NoX		
	34	-	J.	***************************************	If yes, mo/day/yr sample wa	s submitted	********		
	L			N. Co.	Water Well Disinfected: Ye	sNoX		•	
	· .	S					MANATA-ANGERIA MENERALA MENER		
5	TYPE	OF BLANK C	ASING USED:						
Steel 3 RMP (SR) 5 Wrought 7 Fiberglass 9 Other (Specify below) PVC 4 ABS 6 Asbestos-Cement 8 Concrete Tile Blank casing diameter in. Was casing pulled? Yes No									
					Was casing pulled?		If yes, how mi	ıch3'	
			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	**********			Marie 11		
GROUT PLUG MATERIAL: 1 Neat cement 2 Cement grout Bentonite Other surface silts  Grout Plug Intervals: From 85 ft. to 3 ft. From 1							IIts/clays		
	What is the nearest source of possible contamination:					FIGHT AND ALL	Constitution Reg. CRAID avens	***************************************	
	Septic tank     Septic tank     Septic tank					11 Fuel storage	(19 Other (spe	orify helow)	
	2 S	2 Sewer lines			7 Pit privy	12 Fertilizer storage	contis	contisite	
		Vatertight sewer lines ateral lines			8 Sewage lagoon 9 Feedyard	<ul> <li>13 Insecticide storage</li> <li>14 Abandoned water v</li> </ul>			
		ess pool			10 Livestock pens	15 Oil well/Gas well	es Cati		
	Directi	on from well?	,	y	How many	feet?			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
FROM TO PLUGGIN					GGING MATERIALS				
85		3	Bentonit	е		The state of the s			
3		0	Surfa	ce :	silts/clays				
***************************************	***************************************					e-19,00 equipo equipos			
			<u> </u>						
	•								
			-			1 Annual Control of the Control of t			
					***************************************				
MC COCCOPY IN	***************************************			Maria de la constanta de la co	dia	400.0000000000000000000000000000000000			
			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	w					
7	CONTI	RACTOR'S	OF LANDOW	NER	S CERTIFICATION: This 2/14/07	water well was plugged	under my jurisdiction a	and was completed on	
	· (mo/da Water V	y/year) Vell Contracto	r's License No.		585	and this record is true	e to the best of my knowle ter Well Record was com	eage and belief. Kansas pleted on (mo/dav/year)	
		1/11/08	under	the	585 business name of Associ	ciated Environmental, Inc		*************************	
	by (sig	nature)	B. Johnso	n	business name of		marting/show	************************	
					oint pen. <u>Please press firr</u> s Department of Health ar				

St., Ste. 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone: 785/296-5522. Send one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records.